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 Classificació  : CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA DE VETERANS                                 
 
 Data           : 19/06/10 
 Distancia      :  72.5   Kms - Promig     :  38.33  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     107 MOLINA,Santiago      VE-40  A.C. PARETS                01:53:30           
   2     115 PEREZ,Xavier         MA-40  SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA        01:53:30          mt. 
   3     102 GARCIA,Adolfo        VE-40  A.C. PARETS                01:53:30          mt. 
   4       1 MEROTTO,Mirco        VE-40  CECOC                      01:55:37     2:07 min. 
   5     136 PRIEGO,José          VE-40  DIFOPRINT                  01:55:37     2:07 min. 
   6     152 CUBERO,Luís          VE-40  VICENÇ ITURAT-CLUB CICLIS  01:55:40     2:10 min. 
   7     596 CUADROS,José Manuel  MA-40  CCCAMPIO LLORENS           01:55:40     2:10 min. 
   8     114 PEREZ,Emili          MA-40  SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA        01:55:40     2:10 min. 
   9      19 MADRIGAL,José        VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          01:55:40     2:10 min. 
  10      70 GALVEZ,Salvador      VE-50  GALVESPORT                 01:55:43     2:13 min. 
  11     171 ROCA,Joan Rafael     VE-40  NOVARTIS                   01:55:43     2:13 min. 
  12     597 MEZQUITA,José        MA-50  CCCAMPIO LLORENS           01:55:43     2:13 min. 
  13       6 RIPOLL,José Maria    VE-40  CECOC                      01:55:55     2:25 min. 
  14       2 CASANOVA,Juan        VE-40  CECOC                      01:55:55     2:25 min. 
  15      59 GALERA,Juan José     VE-40  BICISPRINT-TORRAS          01:55:55     2:25 min. 
  16      61 ANDREU,Luis          VE-40  CICLES CARIÑENA            01:55:55     2:25 min. 
  17      25 MENGUAL,Joan Josep   VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:55:55     2:25 min. 
  18     179 HUELAMO,Ricard       VE-40  HINCAPIE SPORTS AILCE GIR  01:55:55     2:25 min. 
  19     174 PRAT,Santiago        VE-40  EL TAST D´ESPLUGUES        01:56:08     2:38 min. 
  20     586 VILAJOSANA,Marta     F-ELI  FENIXS-PETROGRADETS        01:56:08     2:38 min. 
  21     571 MARTINEZ,Josep-Anton MA-50  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.     01:56:08     2:38 min. 
  22      21 NOCETE,José          VE-50  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          01:56:08     2:38 min. 
  23      16 ALENTORN,Santiago    VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          01:57:51     4:21 min. 
  24      20 FERNANDEZ,José Anton VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          01:57:51     4:21 min. 
  25      74 MAYA,Cristóbal       VE-60  GALVESPORT                 01:58:33     5:03 min. 
  26      22 ROCA,Francisco       VE-60  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          01:58:57     5:27 min. 
  27      91 BORRAS,Juan Manel    VE-60  VIROELECTRIC               01:59:29     5:59 min. 
  28     188 CASALS,Joan          VE-40  GRANOLLERS- CLUB CICLISTA  01:59:35     6:05 min. 
  29     172 OLMEDILLAS,Federico  VE-40  NOVARTIS                   01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  30       3 TERRONES,Antonio     VE-50  CECOC                      01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  31     116 CASTILLO,Francesc    MA-40  SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA        01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  32     128 GRAÑO,Vicente        VE-40  CICLES CARIÑENA            01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  33       4 SANCHEZ,José         VE-40  CECOC                      01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  34     158 CORTIZO,José Antonio VE-40  BASE:ESPORTS JOSEP         01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  35     147 PEREZ,Ismael         VE-40  ACTION COLLSEROLA          01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  36     591 LOPEZ,Bernat         VE-40  ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA      01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  37     137 PRAT,CARLES          VE-40  DIFOPRINT                  01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  38      76 RAMIREZ,Adriano      VE-40  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  39      18 AGUERO,Juan José     VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  40     143 GOEREE,Christian     VE-40  BICICLETES SEGU            01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  41      69 GANDUL,Angel         VE-50  GALVESPORT                 01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  42     135 MAYO,Luís María      VE-40  NOVARTIS                   01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  43      57 GUERRERO,Gabriel     VE-40  BADABICI SPORT             01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  44      67 GARCIA,Jordi         VE-50  GALVESPORT                 01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  45     109 BLANCO,ANGEL         VE-40  S.C. BETULO                01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  46     164 VELA,German          VE-40  INMOBILIARIAS LEON         01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  47      34 LARA,Fco.Javier      VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  48     578 GUERRERO,Jose Luis   VE-40  DOCTORE BIKE RACING TEAM   01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  49      31 TORRUBIA,Emilio      VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  50      28 MORANTE,Juan         VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  51     182 PALLAS,Joan          VE-40  FASOL CATALANA PERFORACIO  02:00:13     6:43 min. 
  52      63 FERNANDEZ,Jesus      VE-40  GALVESPORT                 02:00:20     6:50 min. 
  53     146 DE,Fernando          VE-40  RAVET BIKE                 02:00:20     6:50 min. 
  54     145 PEREZ,Ricard         VE-40  ACTION COLLSEROLA          02:00:20     6:50 min. 
  55     155 GOMEZ,Higinio        VE-50  JAIME DURAN                02:00:40     7:10 min. 
  56      72 GARCIA,Fco Manuel    VE-40  GALVESPORT                 02:00:48     7:18 min. 
  57     105 CASTILLO,José Manuel VE-40  A.C. PARETS                02:01:33     8:03 min. 
  58      75 MOLINO,José          VE-40  GALVESPORT                 02:01:33     8:03 min. 
  59      90 HERNANDEZ,Juan       VE-60  ESCOLA PRATENCA- CLUB CIC  02:03:25     9:55 min. 
 
 Corredors classificats : 59 
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 Classificació de : VETERANS - 40 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     107 MOLINA,Santiago      VE-40  A.C. PARETS                01:53:30           
   2     115 PEREZ,Xavier         MA-40  SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA        01:53:30          mt. 
   3     102 GARCIA,Adolfo        VE-40  A.C. PARETS                01:53:30          mt. 
   4       1 MEROTTO,Mirco        VE-40  CECOC                      01:55:37     2:07 min. 
   5     136 PRIEGO,José          VE-40  DIFOPRINT                  01:55:37     2:07 min. 
   6     152 CUBERO,Luís          VE-40  VICENÇ ITURAT-CLUB CICLIS  01:55:40     2:10 min. 
   7     596 CUADROS,José Manuel  MA-40  CCCAMPIO LLORENS           01:55:40     2:10 min. 
   8     114 PEREZ,Emili          MA-40  SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA        01:55:40     2:10 min. 
   9      19 MADRIGAL,José        VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          01:55:40     2:10 min. 
  10     171 ROCA,Joan Rafael     VE-40  NOVARTIS                   01:55:43     2:13 min. 
  11       6 RIPOLL,José Maria    VE-40  CECOC                      01:55:55     2:25 min. 
  12       2 CASANOVA,Juan        VE-40  CECOC                      01:55:55     2:25 min. 
  13      59 GALERA,Juan José     VE-40  BICISPRINT-TORRAS          01:55:55     2:25 min. 
  14      61 ANDREU,Luis          VE-40  CICLES CARIÑENA            01:55:55     2:25 min. 
  15     179 HUELAMO,Ricard       VE-40  HINCAPIE SPORTS AILCE GIR  01:55:55     2:25 min. 
  16     174 PRAT,Santiago        VE-40  EL TAST D´ESPLUGUES        01:56:08     2:38 min. 
  17      16 ALENTORN,Santiago    VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          01:57:51     4:21 min. 
  18      20 FERNANDEZ,José Anton VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          01:57:51     4:21 min. 
  19     188 CASALS,Joan          VE-40  GRANOLLERS- CLUB CICLISTA  01:59:35     6:05 min. 
  20     172 OLMEDILLAS,Federico  VE-40  NOVARTIS                   01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  21     116 CASTILLO,Francesc    MA-40  SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA        01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  22     128 GRAÑO,Vicente        VE-40  CICLES CARIÑENA            01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  23       4 SANCHEZ,José         VE-40  CECOC                      01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  24     158 CORTIZO,José Antonio VE-40  BASE:ESPORTS JOSEP         01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  25     147 PEREZ,Ismael         VE-40  ACTION COLLSEROLA          01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  26     591 LOPEZ,Bernat         VE-40  ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA      01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  27     137 PRAT,CARLES          VE-40  DIFOPRINT                  01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  28      76 RAMIREZ,Adriano      VE-40  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  29      18 AGUERO,Juan José     VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  30     143 GOEREE,Christian     VE-40  BICICLETES SEGU            01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  31     135 MAYO,Luís María      VE-40  NOVARTIS                   01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  32      57 GUERRERO,Gabriel     VE-40  BADABICI SPORT             01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  33     109 BLANCO,ANGEL         VE-40  S.C. BETULO                01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  34     164 VELA,German          VE-40  INMOBILIARIAS LEON         01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  35     578 GUERRERO,Jose Luis   VE-40  DOCTORE BIKE RACING TEAM   01:59:55     6:25 min. 
  36     182 PALLAS,Joan          VE-40  FASOL CATALANA PERFORACIO  02:00:13     6:43 min. 
  37      63 FERNANDEZ,Jesus      VE-40  GALVESPORT                 02:00:20     6:50 min. 
  38     146 DE,Fernando          VE-40  RAVET BIKE                 02:00:20     6:50 min. 
  39     145 PEREZ,Ricard         VE-40  ACTION COLLSEROLA          02:00:20     6:50 min. 
  40      72 GARCIA,Fco Manuel    VE-40  GALVESPORT                 02:00:48     7:18 min. 
  41     105 CASTILLO,José Manuel VE-40  A.C. PARETS                02:01:33     8:03 min. 
  42      75 MOLINO,José          VE-40  GALVESPORT                 02:01:33     8:03 min. 
 
 Classificació de : VETERANS - 50 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      70 GALVEZ,Salvador      VE-50  GALVESPORT                 01:55:43          min. 
   2     597 MEZQUITA,José        MA-50  CCCAMPIO LLORENS           01:55:43          mt. 
   3      25 MENGUAL,Joan Josep   VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:55:55       12 seg. 
   4     571 MARTINEZ,Josep-Anton MA-50  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.     01:56:08       25 seg. 
   5      21 NOCETE,José          VE-50  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          01:56:08       25 seg. 
   6       3 TERRONES,Antonio     VE-50  CECOC                      01:59:55     4:12 min. 
   7      69 GANDUL,Angel         VE-50  GALVESPORT                 01:59:55     4:12 min. 
   8      67 GARCIA,Jordi         VE-50  GALVESPORT                 01:59:55     4:12 min. 
   9      34 LARA,Fco.Javier      VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:59:55     4:12 min. 
  10      31 TORRUBIA,Emilio      VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:59:55     4:12 min. 
  11      28 MORANTE,Juan         VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:59:55     4:12 min. 
  12     155 GOMEZ,Higinio        VE-50  JAIME DURAN                02:00:40     4:57 min. 
 
 Classificació de : VETERANS - 60 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      74 MAYA,Cristóbal       VE-60  GALVESPORT                 01:58:33          min. 
   2      22 ROCA,Francisco       VE-60  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          01:58:57       24 seg. 
   3      91 BORRAS,Juan Manel    VE-60  VIROELECTRIC               01:59:29       56 seg. 
   4      90 HERNANDEZ,Juan       VE-60  ESCOLA PRATENCA- CLUB CIC  02:03:25     4:52 min. 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     586 VILAJOSANA,Marta     F-ELI  FENIXS-PETROGRADETS        01:56:08          min. 
 


